'vena, 0'ves
0'vas
‘waps

'ops
uous
'aus
wiius
wiys

9 wdus, Gyl
10 'o:s, 'ofs (1)
11 ygives
12 5%ius

13 aavos

14 Grvas, dus
15 ‘zwp, “oivas

OO -1 O otn P L b

16 “:us, 'vous (r)

17 'ous

18 'gives

19 aowves
'gves

22 o'vas

23 -

24 o'vos, zotb

26 =zZgip
27 a2p
28 =zpip
29 zop
30 zpp
31 =zgip
32 'zgp
zhih
35 zpp, =tip
36 zih
37 'zgb
38 zih
za:b
42 @b
43 zhh
44 zhh
drvgs
45 zhip
46 dvag, z0ib
zhih
53 zih
54 zhh
55 divas
56 zih
57 zirh, Ovas
za:b
A:vas
za:b
68 divaz, =0h
69 divas, Oivaz,
za:b
70 fivas
71 olves
72 ol'vas
73 o'vas
74 ol'vas
75 o:'vas, 'zoip
76 dvas
77 Ovas
T8 =zhip, Ovas
79-83 Grvas
84 'owag
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85
86-87
88

90
92-94
95
96-97
98
99-102
103-104
105
106-109
110-113a
114
115
116
117-118
119-123
124
125
126
127
128-129
130-131
132
133-140
141
142
143
144
145
146
146a
147
147a
148
148a
149
150-152
153
154
155
156
167
168
169

171
175
176-180
181
182
183-186
187
188
189-192
193
154
195
196
197
198-199
200-206
207
208-211
212

o'vas, 'z0p
o'vas
'ovaz, 'ovez
'oyves
'oyves
'ovas
'oyves
'ovas
'oyves
o'ves
u'vas
'oyves
u'ves
0'ves

Zop

0'ves
o'vas

o'vask, o'vast,
o'vaz

G'ves

GvES, VOVES
vOves
WOwes
WOWES, Oves
vOves
vOVES, VOWES
oves

vOves
yuves

voves
WOwes

gves

oves

vOves

oves

uovjes

oves

GvDS
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213-216
217-223
224-232
233
234
235-237
238
239-240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
248
250
251-252
253
254
255
256
257
258
258
260
261
262
263
264
265
266-267
268-270
271
272

273
274
275
276
277
278-280
281-283
284
285
286
287
288
288
280
291-292
293-294
285
286
287
288
288
300
300-305
306-307
308
309-310
311-313
314-315
316

oves
ovog
oves
o'ves
'tug
woug
ov'es
oves
uofs
ofs
uyfs
uofs
Yav'es
o0vjas
oves
"sv'es
ug'v’as
“ovies
ovj 23

*avlas
“ovies
uovjes
ov'as
Yovlas
Yov'es, ueves
oves
uoves
o0vjas
0Ees
uofes
o0w'es, 07es
ov'es
uov'es
o0vjas
ucfes, uovyes,
0Ees
uotes
o0vlas
uoves
oves
Yoves
uov'es
Yov'as
uov'es
otes, "ores
ov'as
“oves
uov'es
ov'as
“oves
uov'es
“ov'es
uoves
Yovias
Yoves
ov'as
oves
Yoves
Yov'as
ov'es
uov'es
“ov'es
uov'es
“ov'es
uoves

317
3la
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327-338
339
340-342
343-344
345
346
347
345-352
353

354
355-360
361-362

363
364-366

367
368-371
372-373

374

375

376
377-378

379
380-381

382

383

384

385

386
387-388

389

390

391
392-393

394

395
396-398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416
417418

Yoves

uov'es

Yoves

0V'ys

“nves

*0vis

oves

ow1s, 0w'es
Yow'es
“ow'es
a'vos

a'ves

a'vos

vav'os
a'vos, ya'vos
a'vos

a'ves

a'vos
vau'jos,
voujos, vo'vos
a'ves

a'vos

G'ves

0'vjos

aujos

a'vgs

a'vos

G'ves

¥0'vEs

ovjos

aujos

a'vos

a'vos, Vo3
avos

G'ves

oujos

gujos

au'jgs, av'gs
aujos

avos

ovigs

oujos

aujos

a'vos

6'ves

avijos

a'vos

aujos, av'ijos
aujos
wi'ves

G'ves

u'vas

u'ves

G'ves
hg'vas
hg'vas, hg'vas
0'ves

G'ves

o'ves, ho'ves
ovjos
u'ves
ug'ves
uo'ves, o'ves
hg'ves
o'ves, ho'ves
o'ves

419-420
421
422-426
427

425
428
430-431
432
433
434-436
437
438
439
440
441-442
443
444
445
446
447
445-450
451
452
453
454
455-471
472
473
474
475
476-479
480
451-489
480
491-499
500
501-506
507-508
509-515
516
517-521
522
523
524
525-527
528-538
539
540-551
552
553-556
557
558
560
562
563-578
579
580
581
582-590
591
592-593
596-598
600-601
602
603-604

u'vas
wi'ves
0'ves
Zibiza,
S 0'vEs
u'ves
o'ves
wo'ves
o'ves
g'ves
0'ves
a'ves
a'ves
a'vas
o'ves
a'ves
o'ves
a'ves
a'v'os
a'ves, a'v'os
a'ves
0'ves
wo'ves
ho'ves
g'ves
u'vas
0'ves
wo'ves
hg'ves
ho'ves
hg'ves
0'ves
o'ves, Vius
0'ves
ho'ves
0'ves
o'ves, ho'ves
0'ves
ho'ves
0'ves
ho'ves
0'ves
uo'vas
wo'ves
o'ves
a'vos
0'vos

0'vos
0'w'ns
0'vos
0'vos, 0'ves

a'v'os
a'v'os
0'vos
a'v'os
a'vos
avos
0'vos
0'vos
0'vos
0'vos
0'vos
a'vos
0'vos

605
606
607
605-610
611
612-628
629
630
631-640
641-642
643-644
645
646-648
651-655
656-657
658
659-661
662
663-668
669
670
671
673
674-675
676
677-678
679
680
681-688
689
690-691
692-698
699-707
709
710-716
718-720
722-724

725-726a

727
728-734
735
736-737
738
739-741
742-745
746-754
755
756-757
758-765
767
768-769
770
771-807
a0a
805-835
836
837-838
839
840-541
843
844-846
847

a4a

849
850-853

avos
o'vos
avos
0'vos
o'vos
0'vos
avos

0'vos
0'vgs
0'vos

0'vos
a'vos
0'vos
a'vos
0'vos
avos
0'vos

avos
o'vos
o'vos
a'vos

a'v'os
o'ves
a'vos
0'vos
o0vas
0'vos
a'v'os
0'vos
o'vos
a'vos
0'vos
0'vos
a'vos
a'w'ns, a'wes
a'v'os
o'vos

0v'os

0'vos
a'vos

0'vos
a'v'os

a'v'os
o'vos
a'v'os

a'v'os
0'ves
a'v'os
a'w'os
a'v'os
o'ves, “'aves
a'v'os
0'ves
a'vos
0'ves
u'vas
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L 601 ‘ogec’ (dvena)

caH. 0VeS, x. zoh, ¢. 308, opac, Go. zobh, ovas, a1, OBeC, Oz, OBCE, 4. OVES, C11f. OVOS, &1, WOWS, 14, WOWS,
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Martepuan L 601 §nL1 cOMOCTARICT ¢ MATCPHATOM
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